Hirvensalopaivat. Lasten juoksukilpailut, Heiton kentta, 29.8.2015

P2v60m
1 Oiva Arasmaa 28,7
2 Matias Ramo 51,6
3. Pontus Honkala 55,5
4 Lassi Lauas 1.01,7
P4v200m
1. Vainé Mannila 1.08,3
2. likka Salo 1.22.6
3. Aleksanteri Leppanen 1.26,1
4. Voitto Lempinen 1.41,6
5. Luukas Halme 1.59,4
6. Noel Alanne 1.59,4
P6v400m
1. Eino Mannila 1.48,5
2. Vincent Mattsson 1.48,9
3. Oiva Rajala 1.56,6
4. Alvar Pulkki 2.18,3
5. Niklas Ramo 2.50,4
P 8v 600m
1. Oliver Pulkki 2.25,6
2. Matti Alatalo 2.29,4
3. Carlos Mattsson 2.41,2
P 10v 800 m
1. Eemil Aaltonen 3.07,6

2. Toivo Lempinen 3.36,7



1 Isla Jarvinen
2 Claudia Mattsson
3. Inari Hirvioja
4 Hilda Oikkonen
5 Alisa Hartiala
T4v200m
Valma Kuuskoski
Emma Hartiala

Amelie Jarvinen

1.

2
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4., Emma Maenpéaa
5 Minni Saalop

6 Minttu Kurikka

7 Giselle Ostberg
T6v400m

Olivia Pihlasto
Amanda Maenpéaa
Maria Aaltonen
Hilda Bjon

Nelli Saalop

Viola Tojander

Enna Lauas

Vilja Leppénen
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Tessa Honkala

30,7
37,8
46,7
1.08,2
1.09,0

1.20,4
1.20,7
1.25,5
1.33,0
1.36,2
1.37,4
1.43,1

1.59,0
1.59,4
2.13,9
2.13,9
2.16,5
2.18,3
2.21,8
2.24,1
2.44,6
2.56,4



T8v600m

T10v 800 m
1.
2.

Kaisla Kurikka
Stella Lehtisalo
Edith Bjon

Hertta Rajala

Jessica Karling

Peppi Kurikka

2421
2.46,6
3.07,2
3.40,1

3.44,4
3.56,1



